
Judge's Signatures

2013 Flower Power
Meet Results
May 11, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 5/11/2013 10:25 AM

Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Miralles404
Aerials

9.150 9.000 9.0509.400 36.600
4T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Aneesa Fiapoto402
Aerials

9.400 8.900 9.1008.800 36.200
1 3 7 1T 2 

2 

Katrina Canlobo401
Aerials

9.000 8.425 8.8759.350 35.650
8 6 2 5 3 

3 

Melody Gachet414
Flip 2 It

9.375 8.025 9.1009.000 35.500
2 9 4T 1T 4 

4 

Faith Magalong417
Fox

9.150 9.150 8.6008.550 35.450
4T 1 8 6 5 

5 

Malia Bautista416
Fox

9.125 8.625 8.3508.950 35.050
6 5 6 9 6 

6 

Rain Powell419
Mendocino

8.950 8.325 8.4009.000 34.675
9 8 4T 8 7 

7 

Caramia Putman420
Mendocino

8.500 8.400 8.2259.275 34.400
11 7 3 10 8 

8 

Alexis Lares418
Mendocino

9.050 7.625 8.9008.400 33.975
7 10 9 4 9 

9 

Alexis Alexander413
Flip 2 It

9.200 8.675 7.8507.150 32.875
3 4 11 11 10 

10 

Dani Rydjord405
Aerials

8.800 6.600 8.5258.300 32.225
10 11 10 7 11 

11 
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